Signals for LTE FDD Repeater
Conformance Testing
according to 3GPP TS 36.143
Application Note
Products:
| R&SSMW200A
| R&SSMBV100A
| R&SSMU200A

SMJ100A vector signal generator
Ordering Information
Stimulus Signal 4
1GP85_2E Rohde & Schwarz     Signals for LTE FDD Repeater Conformance Testing according to 3GPP TS 36.143     29
R&S
®
SMU200A Vector Signal Generator 1141.2005.02
R&S
®
SMU-B102 Frequency option 2.2 GHz, 1
st
 RF path 1141.8503.02
R&S
®
SMU-B103 Frequency option 3 GHz, 1
st
 RF path 1141.8603.02
R&S
®
SMU-B104 Frequency option 4 GHz, 1
st
 RF path 1141.8603.02
R&S
®
SMU-B106 Frequency option 6 GHz, 1
st
 RF path 1141.8803.02
R&S
®
SMU-B202 Frequency option 2.2 GHz, 2
nd
 RF path 1141.9400.02
R&S
®
SMU-B203 Frequency option 3 GHz, 2
nd
 RF path 1141.9500.02
R&S
®
SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.04
R&S
®
SMU-B9 Baseband Generator with ARB (128 Msamples) 1161.0866.02
R&S
®
SMU-B10 Baseband Generator with ARB (64 Msamples) 1141.7007.02
R&S
®
SMU-B11 Baseband Generator with ARB (16 Msamples) 1159.8411.02
R&S
®
SMU-B16 Differential I/Q Out 1161.0066.02
R&S
®
SMU-B17 Baseband Input (analog/digital) 1142.2880.02
R&S
®
SMU-B18 Digital Baseband Output 1159.6954.02
R&S
®
SMU-K62 Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) 1159.8511.02
R&S
®
SMU-K42 Digital Standard 3GPP FDD 1160.7909.02
R&S
®
SMU-K43  3GPP Enhanced BS/MS Tests incl. HSDPA 1160.9660.02
R&S
®
SMU-K45  Digital Standard 3GPP FDD HSUPA 1161.0666.02
R&S
®